2024-25 TEACHER’S FEEDBACK 2024-25 CGCOGN-15565
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Government Chandulal Chandrakar Arts and Science College Patan,
Dist.- Durg (C.G.) PIN-491111

Feedback of Teachers by Student 2024-25

FEEDBACK REPORT AND FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Total = 698 responses

Response was obtained from following category :-

(1) Faculty

S Stream

698 responses

@ Arts

@ Science
Commerce

@ Computer Science

SN | Name of the Faculty Total Response Respondence
%

1 Arts 330 47.3%

2 Science 197 28.2%

3 Commerce 148 21.2%

4 Computer Science 23 3.3%
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(2) 3T Ugid Study scheme698 responses

Y Ugld Study scheme

698 responses

@ IR / Semester
® af& / Annual
SN Study System Response Response%
1 Semester Exam 536 76.8%
2 Annual Exam 162 23.2%
Total Two 698 100%
(3) Pd&I Class
DEfl Class

698 responses

@ B.A. | Semester / || Semester
@® BA. Il Year
@ B.A. Il Year
m @ B.Sc. | Semster / Il Semester
@ B.Sc. Il Year

® B.Sc. lll Year
® B.Com | Semester / Il Semester
% ® B.Com. Il Year

13V
SN Class and Year/Semester Response Response%
1 B.A- [/ 1l Semester (NEP) 171 24.5%
2 B.A.-II Year 38 5.4%
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3 B.A.-1ll Year 17 2.4%
4 B.Sc.-1/11 Semester (NEP) 56 8%

5 B.Sc.-1l Year 06 0.9%
6 B.Sc.-1lI Year 25 3.6%
7 B.Com.- /Il Semester (NEP) 48 6.9%
8 B.Com.-II Year 49 7%

9 B.Com.-III Year 31 4.4%
10 M.Com.-I/Il Semester 12 1.7%
11 M.Com.-II1/IV Semester 03 0.4%
12 M.A.-1/1] Semester 38 6.4%
13 M.A.-III/IV Semester 33 4.7%
14 M.Sc.-1/11 Semester 50 7.2%
15 M.Sc.-11I/IV Semester 61 8.7%
16 B.C.A-1/1I Semester 14 2%
17 PGDCA-I/II Semester 09 1.3%
18 MSW-1/I11 Semester 17 2.4%
19 MSW-1/III Semester and Other 20 2.9%
Total 698 100%
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Government Chandulal Chandrakar Arts and Science College Patan,
Dist.- Durg (C.G.) PIN-491111

Students Feedback About Teacher 2024-25

FEEDBACK REPORT AND FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

01. 3419 cil Td [GoT & Gefd1/IgM &I diidl Ud [qwy &1 I

698 responses

@ Thoroughly/gui =4 4
@ satisfactorily SdSsHS
© Poorly/3marE

@ Indifferently/3&RiA

02. ®&f H Faffddr td graaegdr

698 responses

@ More than adequate/dgd JaTe
@ Adequate/TaTT

© Inadequate/3TaT

@ Very poor/dgd oH
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03. faegidgl & gsAl & IR & © Sl T §aig

698 responses

® Regular & timely/fFuftd vd wg o

@ Usful remarks/ 398t feoqoft

@ Some times late/3/dR X Y

[ ) g;\lith ought any remarks/fa41 fael} feoquft

04. faenfiat @ wen & saagr

698 responses

@ Always courteous/Fd fa-iia

@ Sometimes rude/@Ht-Hift IR
© Always indifferent/@H21 IgRIH
@ Can not say/&g gl Ydbd

05. UTeushY guf v § Fermdr

698 responses

@® More than adequate/a_g’aqqf‘ﬂ
® Adequate/TaT

(&) Inadequatelﬁ{q’!ﬁGf

@ Very poor/sgd &H
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